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DATENBLATT

PE10R200/125-10

PE100 Rd DN/OD200x11,9/125 SDR17

PRODUKTDETAILS

Aullendurchmesser
AuBendurchmesser reduziert
DN/OD

DN/OD reduziert
Druckstufe bei C=1,25
Farbe

Form

Material

NORM

SDR

Verbindungsart

27.04.2024

PIPELIFE ©

107,05 €
pro 1 Stick (exkl. Mwst.)

Code: AAC

Beschreibung

Reduktion, Formstlck gespritzt,

aus Polyethylen PE 100, far
Trinkwasserleitungen, Abmessungen
gemaR ONORM EN 12201-3, SDR 17 fir
Nenndruck PN 10

200 mm

125 mm

200

125

10 bar

schwarz
Reduktion

PE 100

ONORM EN 12201
17
StumpfschweilBung/E-Muffe
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